Flight PROA NUM

Yellow |34 31762
Yellow 40 29821
Yellow | 68 30610
Yellow|100 30421
Blue 43 29950
Yellow 4 31393
Blue [105 31343
Yellow |31 31599
Blue (17 30297
Blue |58 31759
Blue |74 30815
Blue |83 31882
Yellow |73 31875
Yellow |65 31885
Blue |24 31470
Blue |10 30112
Blue |90 31249
Blue |8 31019
Yellow |77 30997
Blue |33 31404
Yellow |44 31118
Blue |56 30206
Yellow |14 12748
Yellow |26 31064
Blue |88 31597
Blue |37 31760
Yellow |27 31051
Blue |19 30751
Yellow |66 31427
Yellow 9 30294
Yellow | 86 31203
Blue |87 31910
Blue |92 31530
Blue |5 31834
Blue |28 30862
Yellow |35 31425

Campeonato Brasileiro Classe Snipe

De 20 a 27 de Janeiro de 2024 - ICRJ

Divisao de Flotilha - Regatas dia 25 de Janeiro

TIMONEIRO
Adriano Santos
Adrion Santos

Aldo Pellicciotti
Alex Sandro Carvalho
Alexandre Haddad

Alexandre Kronenberger

Alexandre Paradeda
Alexandre Rios Asmus

Alonso Lépez

Anderson Candemil
Andre Schwarz
André Guarischi

Antonio Carlos Bordallo

Antonio Rosa
Antonio Viegas
Antonio Viveiros
Bernardo Martins

Bernardo Peixoto
Breno Bianchi
Bruno Bethlem
Caio Bailly

Caio Pantoja

Caio Swan

Carlos Traversa
Carlos Ubirata Curi
Christian Franzen
Clovis Pereira
Daniel Maldaner
Daniel Matos
Diogo Andrade Concha
Diogo Petersen

Eduardo Clarckson
Lebreiro

Enrico Francavilla
Erick Abreu

Fabio Kohler
Felipe Rondina

PROEIRO
Larissa Siqueira
Mariana Teixeira

Mariana Guimaraes
Flavio Eduardo
Felipe Lucena
Renato Lunetta
Melissa Paradeda

Leonardo Prado
Abaurre

Eduardo Natividade

Julio Floriano

Jean Jorge
Alexandre Tinoco
Isaque Marlos Soares
Dante Novaes
Mariana Viegas
Arthur Viveiros

Antonio Pedro
Gandolpho

Gustavo Baiano

Bruno Falco

Dante Bianchi

Bruna Patricio
Manoela Segabinazi
Douglas Gomm
Charles Silva

Augusto Maynard
Guilherme Takase
Ricardo Carvalho

Luis Henrique F.L Silva
Francisco Bittar

Edson Porto Concha
Pedro Henrique Cayres
Demostenes Queiroz

Arwen Rey
Enzo de Abreu

Victor Fonseca
Andrey Godoy

CAT
Mista

Aprendiz
Master

Legend
Geral

Grand Master
Geral

Mista

Master

Aprendiz
Master

Geral

Master
Master
Master

Geral

Grand Master
Geral

Junior

Geral

Geral

Geral

Mista

Mista

Geral

Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Grand Master
Junior

Geral

Geral

Junior

Geral

Mista

Aprendiz
Master

Geral
Geral

CLUBE
VDS
VDS

CIR
JIC
ICRJ
ICB-DF
ICSC
CRG

YCP

ICSC
YCSA

ICRJ

CRG
CDJ/CICP
CVL
ICRJ/ICNP
ICRJ

YCB/ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ
RYC/YCSA/MB
CcDhJ

RYC

IC DE ACARAJU
ICAJU

ICSC

CRG

ICB-DF

ICSC

CNC

ICRJ

RYC

YCSA
CNC

ICRJ/ GVREFOMM
ICB-DF



Flight PROA NUM

Yellow 93
Blue |76

Blue |55
Yellow |91
Blue |75
Blue |3

Yellow |53
Yellow |1

Yellow |13
Yellow 108
Blue |89
Blue |70
Yellow |21
Blue |15
Blue |6

Blue |95
Yellow | 84
Yellow |67

Yellow | 39

Yellow |60
Yellow | 110
Yellow |71
Yellow | 116
Blue |72

Yellow 115
Yellow |23
Yellow |85
Yellow | 101
Yellow 98
Yellow |62

Yellow 54
Blue 111

Blue [113
Blue |30
Yellow |11

Blue |50
Blue |63

Blue |61
Yellow | 119

31797
30754

31139
30856
30908
31726
30639
31696
31190
30435
31892
31113
29263
31266
31198
31180
30955
31531

31589

31110
31745
30773
31678
31105

31613
31865
31403
31807
30599
31104

29523
USA
31111
31569
30807
30564

31600
30664

31764
31326

TIMONEIRO
Felipe Toledo
Fernando Madureira

Francisco Dal Ri
Frederico Francavilla
Frederico Ribeiro
Gabriel Ribeiro
Gabriela Kidd
Gabriela Vassel
George Nehm
Giancarlo Canali
Gustavo Licks

Helio Lyra de Aquino Jr.

Helio Schechtman
Humberto Carvalho
Héctor Concha

Joana Gongalves
José Afonso Hackerott

José Irineu Souza da
Silva

José Roberto de Jesus

José Vicente Monteiro
Jodo Pedro Herrlein
Julia Sampaio

Juliana Duque

Julio Falcao Carvalho

Kurt Diemer

Lais Passos

Lucas Chilatz Mazim
Lucas Freitas
Luciano Pesci

Luis Carlos de Borba
Junior

Luisa Gandolpho
Luiz Felipe Caneppa

Malcolm Scofield
Marcelo Pinheiro da
Silva

Marcio Hiltl

Marco Aurélio de Sa
Marcos Val

Marina Roma da Fonte
Mario Eugénio Tavares

PROEIRO
Said Royo

Luisa Lepecki
Madureira

Lucas Zorzi
Stefano Francavilla
Bruno Moraes
Victoria Lima
Isadora Dal Ri
Felipe Fraquelli
Fabio T. Santarosa
Flavia Castro

Milla Pegorim
Mauricio Santa Cruz
Max Souza
Michelle Chevrand
Bernardo Carnauba
Leonardo Motta
Rick Hackerott
Eduardo Beirao

Gustavo Henrique dos
Santos

Bruno Felix
Fernando Tovar
Gabriel Raulino
Rafael Martins
Alfredo Rovere

Katrine

Lara Passos
Luciana Figueiredo
Liana Fragoso
Florencia Galimberti
Daniela Naegeli

Leonardo Gandolpho
Flavio Castro

Pedro Walter
Victor Angel Corréa
Douglas Oliveira

Larissa Schenker
Gustavo Saad Val

Felipe Brito
Rafael Machado

CAT
Geral
Mista

Junior
Junior
Legend
Mista
Feminino
Mista
Master
Master
Master
Geral
Grand Master
Mista
Geral
Mista
Geral
Geral

Master

Geral
Geral
Mista
Mista

Aprendiz
Master

Grand Master
Feminino
Mista

Mista

Mista

Master

Mista
Geral

Aprendiz
Master

Geral

Aprendiz
Master

Mista

Aprendiz
Master

Mista
Grand Master

CLUBE
ICRJ
ICRJ

CDhJ
YCSA
ICRJ
CNC
ICRJ/MB
ICRJ
CDhJ

HANGAR -LIC

ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ/ CRG
CNC
ICRJ
YCP
ICSC

EVI

EVI
ICRJ/MB
ICB
YCB/MB
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CDhJ
ICRJ/ICSC
CNC

YCP

ICRJ/ CNP
ICRJ

ICRJ

CNP

CDhJ

ICRJ
ICI

CICP/VDS
CRG



Flight PROA NUM

Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue

Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue

Yellow

Blue

Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow

Blue

Blue
Yellow

99

117
49
118
22
97
32
103
107
69
94
102
114
18
80
64
48
52

96
20
79
82

47
51
78
7

59
142
16
57
81

45

25
120
36
29
38
104

41

109
12

31472

31833
31881
31279
31866
31368
20827
31534
28632
30534
30957
30766
31208
30767
31327
30267
31407
31341

31075
29890
30544
31302

31808
30533
31532
31426

30905
31743
31120
31163
30694

31461

31369
30511
30837
31276
30870
31598

31391

31253
31485

TIMONEIRO
Mario Sergio Jesus Jr.

Mario Tinoco
Mateus Tavares
Mathias de Souza
Newton Creide Passos
Nick Pellicano Grael
Nicolas Garcia
Paola Prada

Paulo Santos

Pedro Brun

Pedro Madureira
Rafael C Bartijotto
Rafael Gagliotti
Rafael Godoy
Rafael Sesto
Raquel Aimone
Renato Cunha

Renato Machado de
Almeida

Renato Valenhim

Ricardo Canepa Barbosa

Ricardo Carvalho

Ricardo Vilas Boas
Rezende

Robert Scheidt
Roberto Adler
Rodrigo Almeida
Rodrigo Amado

Rodrigo Claessen
Rodrigo Luz
Roman Davila
Ronyon Silva

Sergio Montenegro
Kraemer

Sophia dos Santos
Rocha

Thiago Cintra

Thiago Luiz de Santana

Thomas Medoncga
Timothy Barr
Tomas Verdino
Tony Bengo

Trevor Davis

Victor Barroca
Vinicius Ribeiro

PROEIRO

Anderson Souza
Brandao

Alexandre Muto
Rafael Rizzato
Antonio Cordeiro
Joaquim Fernandez
Jodo Pedro Moreira
Mariela Salerno
Georgia Bruder
Thiago Sangineto
Joédo Petersen
Enzo Ricardi

Ana Luiza Bartijotto
Juan Cruz

Vivian Mac Knight
Marco Amorelli
Mariana Peciccaco
Alice Lu Cunha Faria
Carlos Ney Pinto

Marcio Matos
Dante Volker
Lucas Carvalho
Jose Quintiliano

Erik Scheidt
Duda Serrao
Miguel Machado
Ader Santos

Luiz Felipe Claessen
Gustavo Nascimento
Jodo Batista

Otavio Cardoso

Luiz Gustavo Mendes

Jodo Vitor Souza

Renan Souto
Rafael Araujo
Laura Coutinho
Lucca Ricardi
Ellion de Jesus

Rodrigo de Oliveira
Santos

Diego Escobar

Roberto Barroca
Caio Lopes Nogueira

CAT
Geral

Geral
Geral
Junior
Junior
Geral
Mista
Feminino
Legend
Junior
Junior
Mista
Geral
Mista
Geral
Feminino
Mista
Master

Master
Geral
Grand Master

Aprendiz
Master

Geral
Grand Master
Geral

Aprendiz
Master

Geral

Geral

Master

Geral

Grand Master

Junior

Geral
Geral
Junior
Grand Master
Geral

Aprendiz
Master

Junior

Geral
Junior

CLUBE
ICI/EVI

ICRJ

YCB

EVI

ICRJ
ICRJ/MB
CRG/YCA.
YCP

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ
RYC/ICRJ
ICS

ICRJ

ICRJ
ICB-DF
ICRJ
CCSP

CDhJ
YCSA
ICRJ
ICAJU

YCSA

CcC

ICES
CNC/VDS

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

EVI
EVVV/CRG

EVI

CICP
ICS/NSP-PG
ICRJ

ICRJ

YCP

ICP

MISSION BAY YACHT
CLUB

Pier 34
ICRJ



Flight PROA NUM

Yellow | 106

Blue

2

30669

31670

TIMONEIRO PROEIRO CAT
Vivian dos Santos M. Mauricio Bevillaqua Mista
Machado

Wilmar Amorim Fernando Raulino Master

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

CLUBE
CRG

FBV


http://www.sailwave.com/

